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- 34, 200 - 34, 200 - -
115-05-01-02-2 % e » 7 e 3 e » 8 3 9,000 34, 000 9,000 34, 000 - -
4, 280 23, 520 4,280 23,520 - -
115-05-03-03-4L% e » —i * % fe » ~FLie * 3 - 1,000 - 1,000 - -
- 76 - 76 - -
115-05-03-06-28.3 fc » — ¢ * 23 e » b K51 * 3 16, 000 76, 000 16, 000 76, 000 - -
3,750 68, 780 3, 750 68, 780 - -
115-07-01-02-P4 A fc » - A % 411 & 8,000 32, 000 8,000 32,000 - -
115-07-01-03-p4 & c » -P4 & % L 42 & Jo » - 68, 000 - 68, 000 - -
- 69, 070 - 69, 070 - -
115-07-05-01-P4 A » B EF T & A EF T &4 10, 000 26, 000 10, 000 26, 000 - -
215 3,590 215 3,590 - -
115-09-01-01—4 B4 & #2185 o » —F s Fo it B4 e » —— 4% - 150, 000 - 150, 000 - -
EXTR - 74, 750 - 74, 750 - -
115-09-01-02-4 B4 % $485 fc » — 1 S Fofpit 24 e » 3+ % - 21,770, 000 - 21,770, 000 - -
A4 24 e~ 4,559, 373 17, 213, 699 4,559, 373 17, 213, 699 - -
115-12-02-10-2 @ e » 3235 fc » — 3 @ 3295 fc » 10, 000 15, 000 10, 000 15, 000 - -
- 3+ 54, 000 22,179, 000 54, 000 22,179, 000 - -
4,567, 618 17, 487, 685 4,567,618 17, 487, 685 - -

¥4 %5t arg’l

Z|Erp #:115/5/8



17 EREw ST

)

2R AL IR 2

PERRIL15E47 30p

#5127

i arghn
A B 7 4R (1) 2R 747 #(2) Z% (D-(2)
il RN e e & R s At e gl e e e
A A A A A A

114-90-01-- 2 A 2 K HF—— BZHAZ KFX - 5, 199, 651 - 5,199, 651 - -
43,571 90, 460 43,571 90, 460 -

€~ + - 5, 199, 651 - 5,199, 651 - -
43,571 90, 460 43,571 90, 460 -

¥4 %5t arg’l

7 e p #:115/5/8



i ¢ ﬁ:'*%‘?v -

N

A TR L

PERRIL15E47 30p

Fdc: $137
Him i argf =

R R a (1) 2 47 #e(2) L3 (D-(2)
N 1A e i 334 i 1A e 334 el 1A e die B3 A e
KIS S A3 EK 3 R ENKIS S A
115-01-01-— 4% {7 ¥a- {7 Fe § J2X 6, 621, 000 38, 369, 000 6, 621, 000 38, 369, 000 - -
8,729, 875 32, 759, 898 8,729, 875 33, 059, 898 - -300, 000
115-05-01-F 2 #F % ja- % se L 5% 3,026, 000 16, 919, 000 3, 026, 000 16, 919, 000 - -
4,542, 567 12, 820, 399 4,542, 567 12, 820, 399 - -
115-05-02-F 2 #+ % ja— g1 % 7% 53, 000 212, 000 53,000 212, 000 - -
250 99, 986 250 99, 986 - -
115-05-03-F 2 #r £ 5- 4 = %53 42,000 317, 000 42, 000 317, 000 - -
6, 625 251, 305 6, 625 251, 305 - -
115-90-01-- 4 5 % X # —— K2R E K FX 3,999, 000 46, 981, 000 3,999, 000 46, 981, 000 - -
234, 100 11,783,533 234, 100 11, 783,533 - -
115-10-01- 2 k% /= % 75— B 4k 2 % 5% - 14, 000 - 14, 000 - -
600 1,000 600 1,000 - -
115-02-01-4k5c % 754+ ¢ 487 514, 000 41, 645, 000 514, 000 41, 645, 000 - -
25,519, 489 36, 929, 003 25,519, 489 36, 929, 003 - -
115-09-01-2 4% 4 B i3 k% #srip H-278 4 B i21RZ 4k 494, 499 2,514,143 494, 499 2,514,143 - -
e 494, 499 2,514,143 494, 499 2,514,143 - -
115-10-01- 275 4 B &t es 2 R £-2004 § 712§ - 10, 000 - 10, 000 - -
< BK 4 - 10, 000 - 10, 000 - -
115-09-02- 248 4 B L5640t 2 I £-240 4 R & 5048 - 42, 300 - 42, 300 - -
L - 42, 300 - 42, 300 - -
& = 14, 749, 499 147, 023, 443 14, 749, 499 147, 023, 443 - -
39, 528, 005 97, 211, 567 39, 528, 005 97,511, 567 - -300, 000

¥4 %5t arg’l

Z|Erp #:115/5/8
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PERRIL15E47 30p

Fdc: 5747
i arghn

i i i i
2 R 7] o kil
R E R g
p o & £ 47
i B F i
115-01-01-- 4% 7 5~ 7 5 3 12 M 406 ¥ 066651150100014 | 115/01/07 |£%F300,000~ % 5 % * £ ~300, 000
& 3+ -300, 000

¥4 %5t arg’l

7 e p #:115/5/8



2P HBEE N T RTT

INIE RS G R R
HERE 11544 H30H

s e HEHH NEXE &
- F|H|H oW /N BT & 5t

Mk | & 77 56,227,165.00
BEhHiEEEARSREINgES 319,351.00

B iERE AR BRAIISES 0.00

B iEREARS TRRSIREB ) 405,394.00

B HEEE AR R RE S 829,793.00

B iEEE AR A EE S 37,629,830.00

BB A RERES 13,240,587.00

B AEEEAREHSHE 502029193 0.00

BB REE T AR 502128746 0.00

B ATEREE AR S EAR AT ES 0.00
FKHZE SIS S H S 33387 1,000,000.00
TGS H S 9538 69,234.00

SR EHIRELHS 33388 2,000,000.00

SR EHRESHS 9539 31,491.00
EXAR R SIS S B S 33389 600,000.00

ERA R B S S 9540 101,485.00
(2) MR AR A ER B 6,191,586.00
[9508] LS #Ett A B 115] 3 | 10 37573 _ 76,800.00

[9508] BEA A T3 115 3 | 16 37577 650.00




E P AR EE AT FH: HT6F
NEEREHEEE
hEERE] 1154 4 H 30 H
i Eeiesi=liy AEXE & %
#[ala| # m N EF &3
[9508] & E) ] 15| 3 | 18 37598 11,900.00
[9508) & B HEHIRA ] 115 3 | 24 37607 990.00
[9508) B 1] 15| 3 | 30 37619 11,900.00
[9508) B ep T HEREE U L B R B 115 4 | 14 37659 20,000.00
[9508] #4: (5% 15| 4 | 15 37663 7,500.00
[9508] 5% %E 115 4 | 15 37666 60,000.00
[9508] SREIIEATR/AT] 15| 4 | 20 37668 ° 20,000.00
[9508] R{HERBRENRFLERDE 15| 4 | 21 37672 5,523,000.00
[9508] B T ABEE AT RIS B E S 15| 4 | 23 37676 19,955.00
[9508] 37 KBRS B SRR (3 AR A ] 15| 4 | 23 37678 60,000.00
[9508] TE& A (TR 115 4 | 27 37680 20,250.00
[9508] ShEAE e S A IR E] 15| 4 | 27 37681 140,070.00
[9508] H bt 15| 4 | 27 37682 35,700.00
[9508) 45 15| 4 | 27 37683 49,293.00
[9508) #eLfE 15| 4 | 28 37684 5,000.00
[9508] ZEA7 1 15| 4 | 28 37685 20,000.00
[9508] SHEREE AL & (A BE I 2 F Fl b T B TRAR S 15| 4 | 29 37686 46,815.00
[9508] FEE B ERDETRA BB P B g 115] 4 | 30 37687 20,763.00
[9508] 7 & B S8 ZE 3 TAR T 15| 4 | 30 37698 39,000.00
19532) PR 15| 4 | 27 37857 2,000.00




2 BB AR P s
INIE-RER & N
RERE 11554 A 30 H
e H
i = &4 Bl NEXE & %
#|F|H| # % A &t & &t

(=) 0 115/4888% A &7620017¢,115/5 B REHE6500007T 1,412,001.00 1,412,001.00

(L) = S 0.00

(F) A BB & 77 63,830,752.00|
BRGNS REIIEER 319,351.00
B iiEREAFERRIIEES 0.00
B R TE R AT TR SRR () 5 405,394.00
EHHEEEAFRREIISES 829,793.00
EhEREE AR EE 43,819,416.00
EPHBEERAFMRERES 13,242,587.00
EFTEEREAMEREHEF02029193 0.00
B iR AR R T 02128746 1,412,001.00
EPTEREAFSEARARNERS 0.00
TR ELEEEE [ 33387 1,000,000.00
FAKAZEELEESE S 9538 69,234.00
SR BFRBESH 33388 2,000,000.00
EEEFBLESHF 9539 31,491.00
ErAM 2SR e E P 33380 600,000.00
ERAM B EMEEEEHF 9540 101,485.00
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EMETAR
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TP T BT A PR E SRR

F#c: %T18F
3R & %% pbmeelllr
PIEp B #R:115/05/04

A5 B #9115/04/30
BWMABBEHFX
FRAF IR
NO. #.50 5) JE # 1R 3% = 4 15
il it 1,554, 538
1 0206600000000~ % '1;77]'7*3*#@&}5& 18060200046012 EFHIEREAMEFRERIoHES 319, 351
2 0206600000000-% + W 1542 & 2R 18061000046102 ETHTEREAMERRIoHEF 0
3 0206600000000~ 2 ¥ AT 454% & A7 18062900046013 EFPHERE ML R Kot P 0
4 0206600000000-% + 454 B 2 F 18063500046099 d PHAEEE DR R E S 0
5 0206600000000~ % ¥ W 4542 & 2 fH 18063700046103 EFPHIZHEENFERE ERIoHES 0
6 0206600000000~ % & 7 45 M & 22 A 18064600046014 EPHIEHE NS TRRERME(MFDRAH AL 405, 394
7 0206600000000~ % ¥ H 4542 & 2 A7 18065400046104 £ P AAEEE D0 N R R Io LB P 0
8 0206600000000~ % ¥ T 4542 & 247 18067300046015 EFHTEBEAAAFARBBEEAAKIoHEL 0
9 0206600000000~ % ¥ W45 & 27 18068500046011 E AU v AL 20 R RAELE & 829, 793
10 | 0206600000000-% ¥ T A&4E & 2 FF 18069300046101 EFTAERE DA FRIYMES 0
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L. 2+ FiE#EAMEHERE 2Hx  115/05/06 14:55
GEER:

2.ETTRBREAMEUERE AH/X(KRE §HFTEETEE) 1 115/05/06 14:55
BREER
. 2T TAEZEAMBEERE L% 1 115/05/06 16:30

SREER

4 2P TEREAMBEERTETEE FHx% 0 115/05/06 16:53
GEER

5. 2P TEBREAMESERE £H X 1 115/05/07 07:54
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B TEEEREASG MR AR R E T %827

435
ETHEERTNE6 6 5%
ETHEEREAFRAMEERS FetE/NEYR

HERNER
RGaA S HaRG R R (R BEEL - RYIENEIREZY » SIETEROAEATE © &
R+ENER GinfEREAr - DEIHIEE -
mit  EE RE
EhTEREEREAE EHE

HIEHE - EE115F04H30H1E
£84E © 43,819,416.00

REAZE
HES% © 87001-04-009508-1

MRSE - 87001-04-009508-1 EE S S AR
B BTHEEEARAMEERS Cwirputiee m
s HEEEREAY B

EREIEH - RE1154F04H30H  43,819,416.007T

FFEIRHEE)

R BREER EE



ETFHEERARAIREESE S

87001-04-009508-1

i m R P ek
A A IS B 2 TS |

armiEEEEgrg NEFEIEEE HEA : REI115F04H30H  EH#: 1
ZHH B ERWRE i FA BRER e
B8 33,685,346.00
115/04/01 FERK 12,788.00 33,698,134.00 [E+F HEA
115/04/01 BERK 648,896.00 34,347,030.00 [EPHEA
115/04/01 FEX 50,000.00 34,397,030.00 [E-F AT
115/04/01 EE 0000037628 6,366.00 34,390,664.00
115/04/01 iR 0000037631 7,788.00 34,382,876.00
115/04/01 HiR 0000037632 12,860.00 34,370,016.00
115/04/01 HHiHR 0000037624 27,779.00 34,342,237.00
115/04/01 HHik 0000037620 81,544.00 34,260,693.00
115/04/01 iR 0000037622 i b —17,672.00 1; .. 34,243,021.00
115/04/01 AR 0000037625 6,581_.00_; 34,236,440.00
115/04/01 iR 6,581.00 34,243,021.00
115/04/01 LU 0000037623 6,072.00 34,236,949.00
115/04/01 R 6,072.00 34,243,021.00
115/04/01 iR 0000037621 15,793.00 34,227,228.00
115/04/01 iR 15,793.00 34,243,021.00
115/04/01 iR 0000037589 4,100.00 34,238,921.00
115/04/01 LU 0000037528 4,100.00 34,234,821.00
115/04/01 R 0000037597 4,100.00 34,230,721.00
115/04/01 FERK 30,000.00 34,260,721.00 [B+TER
115/04/02 iR 0000037603 16,083.00 34,244,638.00
115/04/02 HHiR 0000037604 7,233.00 34,237,405.00
115/04/02 Eig 0000037605 15,439.00 34,221,966.00
115/04/02 SR 0000037606 13,218.00 == =0 34,208,748.00
115/04/02 iR 0000037629 7,788.00 S 34,200,960.00
115/04/02 EHIR 0000037630 115,000.00 34,085,960.00
115/04/02 HEiR 0000037627 446,283.00 33,639,677.00
115/04/02 EHiE 0000037626 110,911.00 33,528,766.00
115/04/02 B 0000037590 4,100.00 33,524,666.00
115/04/02 HHiR 0000037529 4,100.00 33,520,566.00
115/04/02 FERK 2,000.00 33,522,566.00 [E+TEA
115/04/08 FEX 3,900,000.00 37,422,566.00 | & HEHT




EHREEE AR EE S
87001-04-009508-1 B o

LB s R PR R B AR

Pk |y i

afmEEERg L g NEEIFEEE B HEf : RE1ISF04H30H  HE: 2
Z5H T o R X FA g i
115/04/08 BERX 270,000.00 37,692,566.00 [E+TEH
115/04/08 FEX 18,740.00 37,711,306.00 [E+ B
115/04/08 FERK 141,000.00 37,852,306.00 [EPHEH
115/04/08 Re 1,000.00 37,853,306.00
115/04/08 He 350.00 37,853,656.00
115/04/09 HiR 0000037634 306,119.00 37,547,537.00
115/04/09 LU 0000037516 1,271.00 37,546,266.00
115/04/09 Bk 0000037509 50.00 1 37,546,216.00
115/04/09 iR 0000037613 i 49,293.001i [z _L 37,496,923.00
115/04/09 BEIR 0000037633 13,892.00 | 37,483,031.00
115/04/09 IR 0000037614 20,000.00 37,463,031.00
115/04/10 LETS 0000037616 8,500.00 37,454,531.00
115/04/13 IR 0000037637 164,500.00 37,290,031.00
115/04/13 EX 3,689.00 37,293,720.00 [E+ B
115/04/13 FEX 25,127.00 37,318,847.00 |BEF TEA
115/04/13 FEX 76,802.00 37,395,649.00 [BE HEUT
115/04/13 FERX 77,779.00 37,473,428.00 |EF BB
115/04/13 K 200,000.00 37,673,428.00 |+ TR
115/04/14 Bk 0000037610 12,000.00 37,661,428.00
115/04/15 FERK 40,875.00 37,702,303.00 [BE HEGS
115/04/15 X 7,788.00 37,710,091.00 [B= AT
115/04/15 X 25,126,500.00 62,836,591.00 |FE= HEUT
115/04/15 EHIR 0000037640 70,000.00 62,766,591.00
115/04/15 L= 0000037618 4,100.00 62,762,491.00
115/04/15 2L 0000037641 30,000.00 : 62,732,491.00
115/04/16 iR 0000037612 1,300.00 ?35 £ %@ 5 X 62,731,191.00
115/04/16 BHR 0000037611 15,000.00 62,716,191.00
115/04/16 iR 0000037608 15,547.00 62,700,644.00
115/04/16 BHIR 0000037600 44,280.00 62,656,364.00
115/04/16 BT 0000037645 111,448.00 62,544,916.00
115/04/16 BHiR 0000037639 2,000.00 62,542,916.00




EFTEREEAFEEES

87001-04-009508-1

e e W E

FEEH TGRSR |
afmitEeEREsg IR HEA : REAIISAF04B30H HEC: 3

S E BE TR X BA Eh3E st
115/04/16 iR 0000037661 76,802.00 62,466,114.00

115/04/16 iR 0000037660 25,127.00 62,440,987.00

115/04/16 R 0000037617 9,100.00 62,431,887.00
115/04/17 BERX 1,500,000.00 63,931,887.00 [E+HE
115/04/17 iR (0000037642 49,293.00 63,882,594.00

115/04/17 iR 0000037646 30,000.00 63,852,594.00

115/04/17 B 0000037664 300,000.00 63,552,594.00

115/04/17 B 0000037664 -300,000.00 1 63£§52,594.00 =
115/04/17 B 0000037664 | 200,000.00 1; _L 63,652,594.00
115/04/17 iR 0000037665 23,318.00 ; 63,629,276.00
115/04/20 iR (0000037530 4,100.00 63,625,176.00
115/04/20 iR 0000037591 4,100.00 63,621,076.00

115/04/20 iR 0000037651 20,000.00 63,601,076.00
115/04/20 ik 0000037653 20,000.00 63,581,076.00
115/04/20 iR 0000037655 15,000.00 63,566,076.00
115/04/20 iR 0000037656 15,000.00 63,551,076.00
115/04/21 U 0000037650 20,000.00 63,531,076.00
115/04/21 ik 0000037648 20,000.00 63,511,076.00
115/04/21 iR (0000037638 50,000.00 TR 63,461,076.00
115/04/21 IR 0000037615 9,720.00 L > 63,451,356.00
115/04/22 PR 1,712.00 63,453,068.00 [+ TEUT
115/04/22 iR 0000037643 18,740.00 63,434,328.00
115/04/22 iR 0000037658 30,000.00 63,404,328.00
115/04/22 PERK 40,000.00 63,444,328.00 [EFTHEH
115/04/23 BiE 0000037662 50,990.00 63,393,338.00
115/04/23 EiE 0000037647 67,790.00 63,325,548.00
115/04/23 iR 0000037644 270,000.00 63,055,548.00
115/04/23 iR 0000037652 20,000.00 63,035,548.00
115/04/23 iR 0000037636 49,293.00 62,986,255.00
115/04/24 R 0000037669 14,976.00 62,971,279.00
115/04/24 iR 0000037670 10,507.00 62,960,772.00




ETHEREAINEEERS

87001-04-009508-1

It s R R P H s E Ak
AEEHEAT AT RS |

BYTERERELY NSRS HEA : RE1155F04H30H HEC: 4
XS5 H BE EIRS X TFA EREE s
115/04/24 FERK 5,590.00 62,966,362.00 |BEERHZARA
115/04/24 Bk 0000037671 77,779.00 62,888,583.00
115/04/24 BERX 4,632.00 62,893,215.00 [BEAEFR AR
115/04/27 FERX 20,763.00 62,913,978.00 [EFTHBAT
115/04/27 BHiR 0000037571 20,000.00 62,893,978.00
115/04/28 IR 0000037674 7,788.00 62,886,190.00
115/04/28 iR 0000037677 7,860.00 62,878,330.00
115/04/28 R 0000037654 15,000.00 1 62,863,330.00
115/04/28 iR 0000037667 i 14,490.00 1; =t 62,848,840.00
115/04/28 R : 0000037649 20,000.00 | 62,828,840.00
115/04/28 LS 0000037673 19,603,500.00 43,225,340.00
115/04/29 B 8,346.00 43,233,686.00 M HEUS
115/04/29 BEK 800.00 43,234,486,00 [Pt EMRBR A
115/04/30 FEX 50,000.00 43,284,486.00 |+ BT
115/04/30 iR 0000037688 12,860.00 43,271,626.00
115/04/30 EHiR 0000037675 68,601.00 43,203,025.00
115/04/30 X 12,860.00 43,215,885.00 | BT
115/04/30 BERK 12,104.00 43,227,989.00 |
115/04/30 FEX 648,927.00 43,876,916.00 | BT
115/04/30 BHIR 0000037679 40,000.00 43,836,916.00
115/04/30 HIR 0000037657 15,000.00 43,821,916.00
115/04/30 iR 0000037635 2,500.00 43,819,416.00

& 22,833,444.00 32,967,514.00
EHATERK 0.00




i

B TEERREAE HIMRAER T #8TF
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ETTEEETREG 65t
EFTEEEAFREXES FedE/NEU
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PFEREE GREREA - DUETTEIREE -

Wi IEE A%
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ETHEREAFRERES
87001-04-009532-1
A P s s
AEEHEAR AT E TR |
SR TEEEREERE NS TR HE : BRS04 H30H HE: 1
XHH S ERRE X FA ER%R i
A& 13,726,568.00
115/04/02 He 2,000.00 13,728,568.00
115/04/13 iR 0000037854 100,000.00 13,628,568.00
115/04/13 BE 0000037856 26,476.00 13,602,092.00
115/04/13 B 0000037855 390,000.00 13,212,092.00
115/04/21 wig 30,000.00 13,242,092.00
115/04/30 2 450.00 13,04,542.00 [E X IR
115/04/30 BERX 45.00 13,242,587.00 amesmaRA
& 51647600 | 32,495.00
ERRER 0.00




EFTREERREARE

43500
- BEFTHAERE M6 6 5
BT NEEEASHAEER

BENER:

HRIE A B

TN LS
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B REAL, PMESLRIERE.
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